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Treasurer's Payment Report

Montana
Office of Public Instruction .
Denise Juneau, State Superintendent A pr I I Paym ent
opi.mt.gov FY 2014— 15
11 Dawson
0206 Glendive Elem District # 1

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator Component (01-3111)

At Risk Student (01-3112)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

Datafor Achievement (01-3116)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Natural Resource Development (01-3118)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

District # CO
Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator Component (01-3111)

At Risk Student (01-3112)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

Datafor Achievement (01-3116)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)

Natural Resource Development (01-3118)

Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

District # 30
Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator Component (01-3111)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

Datafor Achievement (01-3116)

Natural Resource Development (01-3118)

Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

District #: 367
Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator Component (01-3111)

At Risk Student (01-3112)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

Datafor Achievement (01-3116)

Natural Resource Development (01-3118)

Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment
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$236,295.99
$21,076.80
$1,525.87
$1,901.28
$1,398.00
$440.00
$1,683.88
$28,091.61

$120,063.37
$8,582.70
$523.59
$689.52
$507.00
$80.00
$803.70
$8,089.06

$3,189.48
$325.49
$12.24
$9.00
$22.73
$76.13

$5,524.56
$313.33
$22.18
$32.64
$24.00
$39.37
$197.93

$292,413.43

$139,338.94

$3,635.07

$6,154.01

Page 1 of 2



Treasurer's Payment Report

Montana
Office of Public Instruction :
‘ Denise Juneau, State Superintendent Apr I I Payment
opi.mt.gov FY 2014— 15
1193 Deer Creek Elem District #: 3

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator Component (01-3111)

At Risk Student (01-3112)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

Datafor Achievement (01-3116)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Natural Resource Development (01-3118)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment
Payment Summary:
Direct State Aid
Quality Educator Component
At Risk Student
Indian Education for All
Datafor Achievement
American Indian Achievement Gap
Natural Resource Development
Special Education
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$9,958.76
$1,236.57
$467.16
$71.40
$52.50
$20.00
$70.97
$426.30

$375,032.16
$31,534.89
$2,538.80
$2,707.08
$1,990.50
$540.00
$2,620.65
$36,881.03

$12,303.66

$453,845.11
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